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SALE:1:1: FOR 10.01 AC

000048585 Roof Replacement 13,279 11/27/2023

25319 M H 275 12/18/2006

1999HX Base Yr

386 SW STARLIGHT CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 2,314 113.9000 107.07 247,760 2006 2006 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

2 MANUF 1  100% - 1999 Heated Area: 2291

BAS 2,291 100 2,291 134,913

FOP 65 35 23 1,355

2,356 2,314 136,268

BAS= W76 S31 E15 FOP=  E13 N5 W13 S5$ N5 E13 S5 E48 N31$.
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31

15

5

13

5

48

31

FOP
13

5

13

5

1 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 300

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 600

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 800

4 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 1,200

5 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

6 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

16,900

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 5.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,500.00 7,500.00 37,500

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 10.01 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 2,803

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 10.01 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,500.00 7,500.00 75,075


